Amendment to QuestLine Access Agreement

On this day of, 20, the Parties (defined below) hereby amend the QuestLine
Access Agreement by and between Questar Gas Company dba Dominion Energy Utah (in Utah)
and Dominion Energy Wyoming (in Wyoming) (hereinafter Dominion Energy) and
(Shipper) and dated This Amendment to QuestLine Access
Agreement will hereinafter be identified as "Amendment." Dominion Energy and Shipper may
be referred to individually as Party and collectively as Parties.
THE PARTIES REPRESENT THAT:
The Parties entered into a QuestLine Access Agreement dated, 20
(QuestLine Access Agreement).
The Parties agree to amend the QuestLine Access Agreement as follows:
The following individuals previously identified as "Users" shall be stricken from Exhibit
A to the QuestLine Access Agreement and shall no longer be granted access to QuestLine on
behalf of Shipper:
Name:
Name:
E-mail address:
Telephone Number:
Name:
Name:
E-mail address:
Telephone Number:
Name:
E-mail address:
Telephone Number:

The following individuals shall be added to Exhibit A to the QuestLine Access Agreement and shall be granted access to QuestLine and authority to transact business on QuestLine on behalf of Shipper:

Telephone Number:	
Name:	
E-mail address:	
Telephone Number:	
Name:	
E-mail address:	
Telephone Number:	
Intending to be legally bound, the Parties ha Transportation Service Agreement effective as of th Each person signing this Amendment warn power, and authority to execute this Amendment for bind such Party.	rants that the person has full legal capacity,
[Customer Name]	Questar Gas Company dba Dominion Energy Utah and Dominion Energy Wyoming
Signature	Signature
Name	Name
Title	Title
Date:	Date:

Name:

E-mail address: